Résultats journée 4 — mjC=M15M / mjD=M13M / wjD=M13F

mjC-SLG

mJD-SLG

wJD-SLG

21005012

21005010

21005011

21005209

21005210

21005211

21005311

21005309

21005310

Sa, 01.02.20, 16:00h
Sa, 01.02.20, 17:00h
So, 02.02.20, 12:00h
Sa, 01.02.20, 16:15h
So, 02.02.20, 13:30h
So, 02.02.20, 15:00h
Sa, 01.02.20, 13:30h
Sa, 01.02.20, 14:30h

So, 02.02.20, 11:00h

Championnat Transfrontalier

SaarLuxGrandEst (SLGE) 2020

Résultats et classements

Journée 4

Programme Journée 5

218006

290021

210036

290011

210048

218002

218016

290051

210012

P2H Longwy
HC Berchem
JSG Merch-Qui
HB Kaerjeng
JSG Saarbr. W
Fensch Vallée
AS 2 Vallees
HB Dudelange

SG Di-Saarl

TuS EIm-Spreng

BLR Arc Mosell
HB Dudelange
P2H Longwy
HC Berchem
HSG Volklingen
HF Kollertal
P2H Longwy

HB Kaerjeng

21

21

32

15%

22

23

10

125

28

136

20

19

131

11

120




Classements a l’issue de la Journée 4

e mjC-—M15M:

Platz Mannschaft Spiele S u N Tore

1 HB Dudelange 4 4 0 0 147:82
2 BLR Arc Mosellan 4 3 0 1 137:80
3 HC Berchem 3 2 0 1 97:61

4 TuS Elm-Sprengen 4 2 0 2 85:107
5 JSG TV Merchweiler - ASC Quierschied 3 0 0 3 61:102
6 P2H Longwy 4 0 0 4 63:158

e mjD-—M13M:

Platz Mannschaft Spiele S u N Tore

1 HB Kaerjeng 4 - 0 0 129:62

2 HC Berchem 3 3 0 0 61:50

3 JSG Saarbrucken West 3 1 0 2 63:67
HSG Vaolklingen 3 1 0 2 59:70

5 P2H Longwy 4 1 0 3 94:107

6 Fensch Vallée Handball 3 0 0 3 47:97

e wjD-—M13F:

Platz Mannschaft Spiele S u N Tore
1 HB Kaerjeng 4 3 1 0 82:53
2 HB Dudelange 2 2 0 0 46:23
3 AS 2 Vallees GE 4 2 0 2 82:58
4 SG HC Dillingen-Diefflen - HG Saarlouis 2 1 0 1 27:27
5 P2H Longwy 3 0 1 2 26:66

6 HF Kollertal 3 0 o0 3 31:67




mJC-SLG

mJD-SLG

wJD-SLG

21005014

21005015

21005013

21005206

21005214

21005213

21005212

21005314

21005312

21005313

Fr, 07.02.20,
18:00h

Sa, 08.02.20,
11:00h

Sa. 08.02.20,
16:00h

Do, 06.02.20,

18:30h

Sa, 08.02.20,
14:00h

Sa, 08.02.20,
15:30h

Sa, 08.02.20,
16:00h

Sa, 08.02.20

Sa, 08.02.20,
13:30h

Sa, 08.02.20,
15:00h

Programme Journée 4

290051

210029

218006

290021

210066

290021

218002

218013

290011

HB Dudelange

TuS EIm-Spreng

P2H Longwy

HC Berchem

HSG Volklingen

HC Berchem

Fensch Vallée

HF Kollertal

AS 2 Vallees

HB Kaerjeng

HC Berchem

BLR Arc Mosell

JSG Merch-Qui

Fensch vallée

P2H Longwy

HB Kaerjeng

JSG Saarbr. W

P2H Longwy

SG Di-Saarl

HB Dudelange




